
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 HAILEY SHADDEN 2176- SOUTHWIND 586

2 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- SOUTHWIND 586

3 NATHAN TURNER 2174- SEDGWICK 580

4 KEALIE BRYANT 2194- WEST PLAINS 573

5 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 9176- SOUTHWIND INDIVIDUAL 563

6 ASHER TURNER 2174- SEDGWICK 563

7 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- SOUTHWIND 557

8 HANNAH PERRIER 2132- GREENWOOD 543

9 ADDISON WESTERMAN 2132- GREENWOOD 522

10 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- BARBER 488

11 MCKINLEY SUTTON 2176- SOUTHWIND 487

12 GARRETT DUNN 2100- 21 CENTRAL 475

13 CALLEN CORR 2103- BARBER 447

14 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- WEST PLAINS 432

15 MACY HANDS 2194- WEST PLAINS 429

16 OWEN HEMPHILL 2163- PRATT 427

17 BOYD BANKS 2103- BARBER 427

18 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 CENTRAL 426

19 JOHNNY HULA 2174- SEDGWICK 421

20 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2162- POTTAWATOMIE 418

21 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 CENTRAL 404

22 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- FRONTIER 396

23 COLBY JONES 2162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 395

24 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 CENTRAL 392

25 WILEY ATTEBERRY 2163- PRATT 385

26 SETH SHADDEN 9176- SOUTHWIND INDIVIDUAL 383

27 CORT DECKER 2132- GREENWOOD 381

28 COLTON KALOUS 2163- PRATT 378

29 HANS HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 376

30 JORJA STREMEL 2114- COTTONWOOD 370

31 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 9314- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 357

32 LIZZY VAJNAR 2114- COTTONWOOD 355

33 HAL HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 346

34 KASON MAUCK 2186-0 TWIN CREEKS 342

35 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 334

36 CIAY MITZNER 2186- TWIN CREEKS 331



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 QUINN BREINER 2163- PRATT 330

38 ANAH HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 321

39 DAWSON KALOUS 9163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 318

40 EMERI DETERS 2162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 315

41 RHETT POST 2186- TWIN CREEKS 314

42 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- POTTAWATOMIE 309

43 MARK GRABBE 2114- COTTONWOOD 295

44 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 287

45 ESTHER NEHER 9214-0 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 285

46 HAILEY WELLS 2174-0 SEDGWICK 278

47 ELLA NEHER 2114- COTTONWOOD 277

48 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 251

49 FAITH PERRY 9362-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 249

50 PAISLEY BYER 9100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 231

51 ALLIE PERRY 9262-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 221



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Placings

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ADDISON WESTERMAN 2132- GREENWOOD 292

2 NATHAN TURNER 2174- SEDGWICK 290

3 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 9176- SOUTHWIND INDIVIDUAL 283

4 ASHER TURNER 2174- SEDGWICK 283

5 HANNAH PERRIER 2132- GREENWOOD 283

6 COLBY JONES 2162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 283

7 HAILEY SHADDEN 2176- SOUTHWIND 281

8 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- SOUTHWIND 281

9 BOYD BANKS 2103- BARBER 281

10 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2162- POTTAWATOMIE 280

11 OWEN HEMPHILL 2163- PRATT 278

12 QUINN BREINER 2163- PRATT 277

13 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 CENTRAL 276

14 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- SOUTHWIND 273

15 GARRETT DUNN 2100- 21 CENTRAL 273

16 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- WEST PLAINS 272

17 MACY HANDS 2194- WEST PLAINS 272

18 COLTON KALOUS 2163- PRATT 269

19 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- FRONTIER 268

20 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 268

21 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 CENTRAL 267

22 JOHNNY HULA 2174- SEDGWICK 264

23 KEALIE BRYANT 2194- WEST PLAINS 263

24 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 9314- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 262

25 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 CENTRAL 259

26 WILEY ATTEBERRY 2163- PRATT 257

27 LIZZY VAJNAR 2114- COTTONWOOD 255

28 HANS HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 252

29 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 252

30 MCKINLEY SUTTON 2176- SOUTHWIND 249

31 SETH SHADDEN 9176- SOUTHWIND INDIVIDUAL 248

32 HAL HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 245

33 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- BARBER 244

34 CORT DECKER 2132- GREENWOOD 244

35 JORJA STREMEL 2114- COTTONWOOD 242

36 DAWSON KALOUS 9163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 237



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Placings

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 KASON MAUCK 2186-0 TWIN CREEKS 236

38 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- POTTAWATOMIE 232

39 ESTHER NEHER 9214-0 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 228

40 CIAY MITZNER 2186- TWIN CREEKS 226

41 ANAH HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 225

42 MARK GRABBE 2114- COTTONWOOD 218

43 CALLEN CORR 2103- BARBER 215

44 ELLA NEHER 2114- COTTONWOOD 206

45 RHETT POST 2186- TWIN CREEKS 197

46 EMERI DETERS 2162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 196

47 PAISLEY BYER 9100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 196

48 ALLIE PERRY 9262-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 196

49 FAITH PERRY 9362-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 167

50 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 157

51 HAILEY WELLS 2174-0 SEDGWICK 141



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Questions

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 HANNAH PERRIER 2132- GREENWOOD 45

2 NATHAN TURNER 2174- SEDGWICK 40

3 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 9314- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 35

4 GARRETT DUNN 2100- 21 CENTRAL 35

5 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- SOUTHWIND 35

6 ASHER TURNER 2174- SEDGWICK 35

7 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- POTTAWATOMIE 30

8 COLTON KALOUS 2163- PRATT 30

9 HAILEY SHADDEN 2176- SOUTHWIND 30

10 COLBY JONES 2162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 30

11 HAILEY WELLS 2174-0 SEDGWICK 25

12 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 25

13 RHETT POST 2186- TWIN CREEKS 25

14 KASON MAUCK 2186-0 TWIN CREEKS 25

15 JORJA STREMEL 2114- COTTONWOOD 25

16 KEALIE BRYANT 2194- WEST PLAINS 25

17 JOHNNY HULA 2174- SEDGWICK 25

18 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- SOUTHWIND 25

19 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 CENTRAL 25

20 OWEN HEMPHILL 2163- PRATT 25

21 BOYD BANKS 2103- BARBER 25

22 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 9176- SOUTHWIND INDIVIDUAL 25

23 FAITH PERRY 9362-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 20

24 EMERI DETERS 2162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 20

25 CIAY MITZNER 2186- TWIN CREEKS 20

26 DAWSON KALOUS 9163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 20

27 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- BARBER 20

27 CORT DECKER 2132- GREENWOOD 20

29 HAL HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 20

30 SETH SHADDEN 9176- SOUTHWIND INDIVIDUAL 20

31 MCKINLEY SUTTON 2176- SOUTHWIND 20

32 HANS HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 20

33 WILEY ATTEBERRY 2163- PRATT 20

34 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 CENTRAL 20

35 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 CENTRAL 20

36 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 20



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Questions

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- WEST PLAINS 20

37 MACY HANDS 2194- WEST PLAINS 20

39 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2162- POTTAWATOMIE 20

40 ADDISON WESTERMAN 2132- GREENWOOD 20

41 CALLEN CORR 2103- BARBER 15

42 ANAH HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 15

43 LIZZY VAJNAR 2114- COTTONWOOD 15

44 QUINN BREINER 2163- PRATT 15

45 ALLIE PERRY 9262-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 10

46 ELLA NEHER 2114- COTTONWOOD 10

47 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 10

48 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- FRONTIER 10

49 MARK GRABBE 2114- COTTONWOOD 5

50 ESTHER NEHER 9214-0 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 5

51 PAISLEY BYER 9100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 0



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: ID

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 KEALIE BRYANT 2194- WEST PLAINS 285

2 HAILEY SHADDEN 2176- SOUTHWIND 275

3 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- SOUTHWIND 270

4 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- SOUTHWIND 259

5 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 9176- SOUTHWIND INDIVIDUAL 255

6 NATHAN TURNER 2174- SEDGWICK 250

7 ASHER TURNER 2174- SEDGWICK 245

8 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- BARBER 224

9 MCKINLEY SUTTON 2176- SOUTHWIND 218

10 CALLEN CORR 2103- BARBER 217

11 HANNAH PERRIER 2132- GREENWOOD 215

12 ADDISON WESTERMAN 2132- GREENWOOD 210

13 GARRETT DUNN 2100- 21 CENTRAL 167

14 LAINEY PETERSON 2100- 21 CENTRAL 147

15 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- WEST PLAINS 140

16 MACY HANDS 2194- WEST PLAINS 137

17 JOHNNY HULA 2174- SEDGWICK 132

18 OWEN HEMPHILL 2163- PRATT 124

19 BOYD BANKS 2103- BARBER 121

20 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2162- POTTAWATOMIE 118

21 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2122- FRONTIER 118

22 CORT DECKER 2132- GREENWOOD 117

23 SETH SHADDEN 9176- SOUTHWIND INDIVIDUAL 115

24 HAILEY WELLS 2174-0 SEDGWICK 112

25 WILEY ATTEBERRY 2163- PRATT 108

26 JAYCE FERIL 2100- 21 CENTRAL 105

27 HANS HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 104

28 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 CENTRAL 103

29 JORJA STREMEL 2114- COTTONWOOD 103

30 EMERI DETERS 2162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 99

31 RHETT POST 2186- TWIN CREEKS 92

32 LIZZY VAJNAR 2114- COTTONWOOD 85

33 CIAY MITZNER 2186- TWIN CREEKS 85

34 COLBY JONES 2162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 82

35 HAL HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 81

36 KASON MAUCK 2186-0 TWIN CREEKS 81



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: ID

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ANAH HIGBIE 2122- FRONTIER 81

38 COLTON KALOUS 2163- PRATT 79

39 MARK GRABBE 2114- COTTONWOOD 72

40 GRAYSON MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 69

41 FAITH PERRY 9362-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 62

42 DAWSON KALOUS 9163- PRATT INDIVIDUAL 61

43 ELLA NEHER 2114- COTTONWOOD 61

44 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 9314- COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 60

45 ESTHER NEHER 9214-0 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 52

46 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- POTTAWATOMIE 47

47 ADDISON MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 46

48 QUINN BREINER 2163- PRATT 38

49 PAISLEY BYER 9100- 21 CENTRAL INDIVIDUAL 35

50 KOLE MAXWELL 2154- PAWNEE 25

51 ALLIE PERRY 9262-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 15
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